Madison Middle School 2023 Fall Sports Schedule
7th & 8th  Volleyball 

Day 		Date		Opponent		Place				Time
Wednesday	Aug 9	        Scrimmage @Ontario w/Shelby&Crestview	Ontario Middle School		12:00pm
Tuesday		Aug. 15	             Scrimmage @Lucas & w/Nwestern	Lucas High School			4:00
Monday		Aug. 21		@West Holmes		West Holmes Middle School		5:00	
Wednesday	Aug. 23		@Lexington		Lexington Middle School		5:00
Thursday		Aug. 24		@Crestview		Crestview Middle School		5:00
Monday		Aug. 28		@Ashland		Ashland Middle School		5:00
Tuesday		Aug. 29		@Galion			Galion Middle School		5:00
Wednesday	Aug. 30		Mansfield		Madison High School		4:30
Tuesday		Sep. 5		Wooster			Madison High School		4:30
Wednesday	Sep. 6		@New Philly		New Philly High /school		5:00
Monday		Sep. 11		Mt. Vernon		Madison High School Gym		4:30
Tuesday		Sep. 12		Crestview			Madison High School		4:30
Wednesday	Sep. 13		West Holmes		Madison high School		4:30
Monday 		Sep. 18		@Mt. Vernon		Mt. Vernon Middle School		5:00  
Wednesday	Sep. 20		Ashland			Madison High School Gym		4:30
Monday		Sep. 25		@Wooster		Edgewood Middle School Gym	5:00   
Tuesday		Sep. 26		Galion			Madison High School		4:30
Wednesday	Sep. 27		@Mansfield		Mansfield High School Gym		5:00
Tuesday		Oct. 3		Lucas			Madison High School		4:30
Wednesday	Oct. 4		Lexington			Madison High School Gym		4:30
Saturday		Oct. 7		New Philly		Madison High School		10:00am  
Wednesday	Oct. 11		@Shelby			Shelby Middle School		5:00		
Saturday		Oct. 14		7th OCC @ Wooster		Wooster High School		9:00am
Saturday		Oct. 14		8th OCC @ Mansfield	Mansfield Middle School		9:00am

7th Football

Thursday		Aug. 17		@Galion			Heise Field			4:30
Thursday		Aug. 24		@ Shelby			Shelby High School			5:00
Tuesday		Sep. 5		New Philadelphia		Madison High School		6:00
Wednesday	Sep. 13		Wooster			Madison High School 		5:00
Wednesday	Sep. 20		@Mt. Vernon 		Mt. Vernon High School		5:00
Wednesday	Sep. 27		Ashland			Madison High School		5:00
Wednesday	Oct. 4		@West Holmes		West Holmes High School		5:00
Wednesday	Oct. 11		@Lexington		Lexington High School		5:00
Wednesday	Oct. 18		Mansfield		Madison High School		5:00

8th Football

Thursday		Aug. 17		@Galion			Heise Field			4:30		
Thursday		Aug. 24		@ Shelby			Shelby High School			6:30
Wednesday	Sep. 6		New Philadelphia		Madison High School		6:00
[bookmark: _GoBack]Wednesday	Sep. 13		Wooster			Madison High School 		6:45
Wednesday	Sep. 20		@Mt. Vernon 		Mt. Vernon High School		6:15
Wednesday	Sep. 27		Ashland			Madison High School		6:45
Wednesday	Oct. 4		@West Holmes		West Holmes High School		6:15
Wednesday	Oct. 11		@Lexington		Lexington High School		6:15
Wednesday	Oct. 18		Mansfield		Madison High School		6:45

Cross Country
Monday		Aug. 21		Richland County Open	Madison High School		5:00
Saturday		Aug. 26		Kip Kinn CC Invite		Colonel Crawford High/middle School	9:00	
Saturday		Sept. 2		Ashland XC Invite		Freer Field/Ashland High School	9:00
Saturday		Sep. 9		Wooster XC Invite		Wooster High School		9:00
Tuesday		Sept. 12		Crestview			Crestview High School Invite		4:30
Saturday		Sep. 16		Knights CC Invite		Hunter’s Tree Farm (West Holmes)	9:00 
Saturday		Sep. 23		Bill Brown XC Meet		Marshall Park (Ontario)		9:00
Saturday		Sept. 30		Mapleton XC Invite		Mapleton High/middle School	9:00
Saturday		Oct. 7		Harding CC Invite		Marion Harding High School		9:15
Saturday		Oct. 14		OCC Championship		Wooster High School		9:00
